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	No.
	Organisation
	Name
	E-Mail

	1
	Intertanko
	Johan Gahnström*
	Johan.Gahnstrom@intertanko.com

	2
	Intertanko
	Singh Virender
	v.singh@stolt.com

	3
	Furuno/IEC
	Hannu Peiponen
	hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi

	4
	SevenCs
	Friedhelm Moggert-Kägeler
	mo@sevencs.com

	5
	Chartworld
	Andrey Vorobiev
	andrey.vorobiev@chartworld.com

	6
	HS Wismar
	Tomas Boecker
	thomas.boecker@hs-wismar.de

	7
	IHMA
	Ben van Scherpenzeel
	BRJ.Scherpenzeel@portofrotterdam.com

	8
	ICS
	Matthew Williams*
	matthew.williams@ics-shipping.org

	9
	BIMCO
	Ashok Srinivasan*
	asr@bimco.org

	10
	CIRM
	Michael Bergmann
	michael.bergmann@bergmann-marine.com
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	NIPWG 6 participants

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	NIPWG and Secretariat

	all NIPWG6 participants, see separate list available on NIPWG6 site

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




As of 15 January 2019

* via Skype
Note: FOR REASONS OF ECONOMY, THE DELEGATES ARE KINDLY REQUESTED TO BRING THEIR OWN COPIES OF THE DOCUMENTS TO THE MEETING
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